Shipping From :Shenzhen, China To：Santiago, Chile

Marks Description of Goods Quantity 
(Pcs)

Unit Price
 (USD)

Amount
(USD)

N/M

Portable Color Doppler Ultrasound 
System 
M70(3 

activos)+lineal+Convexo+4D+transv
aginal+carrito+maleta

1 $7,960.00 $7,960.00

Freight 
charges:

800

Total: $8,760.00
Say total: SAY US DOLLARS EIGHT THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND SIXTY ONLY

Wuhan Zoncare Bio-Medical Electronics Co.,Ltd